

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6597/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-09-2016 in WPC No. 39983/2013 passed by the High Court of Judicature At Allahabad)

NAYAN TARA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA 67416/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and 46502/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 16-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. S. Rana, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR
Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.

For applicant Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
Ms. Gagandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Pratyush Miglani, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Varma, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 8th August, 2018.

Parties are at liberty to file additional documents.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER