

REVISED

ITEM NO.25 Court 3 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6597/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-09-2016 in WPC No. 39983/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

NAYAN TARA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

IA No. 67416/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 28917/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 46502/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 106080/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURESIA No. 68059/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 11-01-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Pratyush Miglani, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Varma, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Phul, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Sheetal Rajput, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Registry is directed to give the Valuation Report of March, 2020 together with the Additional Report dated 14.10.2020 to the learned counsel appearing for the State of Uttar Pradesh as well as to the NOIDA within a period of three days from today.

List next week.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER